CALVIN TOWNSHIP PLAYGROUND-PARK SURVEY 2024

This survey is designed to provide information to the Calvin Township Park Committee to help us redesign and upgrade the playground-park at the Township Hall.

Please either turn this completed form in to the mail slot at the Calvin Township Office or mail it via US Postal Mail **no later than AUGUST 23RD, 2024!** We thank you in advance for your input into our facilities!

<u>DATE:</u>	NAME (optional):	
QUES 1. Are you	u a resident of (please select or circle only one option)?	
[] Calvin Townsh	nip in Cass; [] Cass County (not Calvin); [] Michigan (not Cass);	[] not in Michigan
<u>QUES 2</u> . Do you	have children or grandchildren who live in Calvin Township?	[] Yes or [] No
	any times in the last 12 months have you or your family member ? (please enter a number between 0 to 50) []	s visited the Calvin Township
QUES 4. If the C	Calvin Township playground-park was updated, how often do you	u think that you would visit it in

the next 12 months? (please enter a number between 0 to 50) [____]

QUES 5. What age group do you belong to? (please select or circle only one option)

[] Under 18; [] 18-24; [] 25-34; [] 35-44; [] 45-54; [] 55-64; [] 65 or older

QUES 6. Please select the following activities-items that are most important to you for the playground-park. (please select or circle at least 1 item but not more than 10)

QUES 7. Do you have any special requests that may be necessary to meet the needs of your family?

PLEASE DROP THIS FORM OFF AT THE CALVIN TOWNSHIP HALL OR OFFICES NO LATER THAN AUGUST 23RD, 2024

2. YOU MAY ALSO HAND IT TO ANY OF THE TOWNSHIP OFFICERS or

3. YOU MAY MAIL THIS FORM TO THE TOWNSHIP OFFICE. TO DO SO SIMPLY FOLD THE DOCUMENT IN HALF WITH THIS SIDE OUT. TAPE OR STAPLE THE OPEN END, AFFIX A STAMP TO BOX BELOW ON THE RIGHT, AND DROP IT IN ANY US MAIL BOX! or

4. YOU MAY ALSO FILL OUT THE SURVEY ONLINE BY CLICKING ON THIS QR CODF.



Fold on this line

Calvin Township 18693 Mt. Zion Road Cassopolis, MI

49031

PLEASE AFFIX POSTAL STAMP HERE

IF YOU WISH TO MAIL

CALVIN TOWNSHIP ATTN: PLAYGROUND-PARK COMMITTEE 18693 MT. ZION ROAD CASSOPOLIS, MI 49031

Please tape or staple this end after folding if you plan to mail this form!